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Order Summary

Order placed November 18, 2023

Ship to

Michael Proctor

715 SOLDIER GRAY LN
CHAPIN, SC 29036-7363
United States

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html?orderID=113-48...

Order # 113-4831258-2160266

Payment method

Amazon Store Card ending in 7595
6 Month Special Financing

- PR
‘1\ View related transactions )

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be

collected:
Grand Total:

be quiet! MC1 M.2 SSD Cooler Heatsink for Single and Double Sided 2280 modules |
BZ002

Sold by: Amazon.com

Supplied by: Other

$12.90

be quiet! MC1 Pro M.2 SSD Cooler | Heatsync with Heat Pipe | for Single and Double
Sided 2280 modules | BZ003

Sold by: Amazon.com

Supplied by: Other

Product support window closed on November 20, 2025

$16.90

SAMSUNG 980 PRO SSD 2TB PCle NVMe Gen 4 Gaming M.2 Internal Solid State
Drive Memory Card + 2mo Adobe CC Photography, Maximum Speed, Thermal
Control (MZ-V8P2TOB)

Sold by: Amazon.com

Supplied by: Other

Product support window closed on November 20, 2025

$129.99

Silicon Power 4TB UD90 NVMe 4.0 Gen4 PCle M.2 SSD R/W up to 5,000/4,500 MB/s
(SPO4KGBP44UD9005)

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Supplied by: Other

Product support window closed on November 20, 2025

$179.99
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$339.78
$0.00
$339.78
$23.78

$363.56
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